w w w.cmp-products .com
Themis (2BCHT)
Themis
Part No.
Cable Ø range
take (mm)
Dimensions mm Weight
(g)W H D P Fixing Hole Ø
2BC038048HT 38 - 48 96 68 61 67 2 x M10 / M12 742
2BC048058HT 48 - 58 107 78 61 78 2 x M10 / M12 900
2BC058070HT 58 - 70 119 91 61 90 2 x M10 / M12 1102
2BC070083HT 70 - 83 133 104 61 104 2 x M10 / M12 1324
2BC083097HT 83 - 97 147 118 61 118 2 x M10 / M12 1554
Cable cleat selection table
DP
A
A